
ACS Contact Information 

Directors/Counselors/Nurses 
 

Location Title Name Telephone Ext. email 

Central 

Office 

Superintendent Eisa Cox 336-246-7175  eisa.cox@ashe.k12.nc.us 

 Director of 

Student Services 

Jamie Little 336-246-7175 1016 jamie.little@ashe.k12.nc.us 

 Social Worker 

(HS/AEC/MS) 

Paige Blevins 336-246-7175 1025 paige.blevins@ashe.k12.nc.us 

 Social Worker 

(All Elementary) 

Autumn 

Chamberlain 

336-246-7175 1025 autumn.hodges@ashe.k12.nc.us 

 Nurse-Juvenile justice 

grant/MH nurse 
Crystal Reeves 336-246-7175 1024 crystal.reeves@ashe.k12.nc.us 

 

Ashe County 

High School 

School Nurse Robin Goss, RN, 

BSN, NCSN 

336-846-0538 

336-846-2400 

OR 

2145 

robin.goss@ashe.k12.nc.us 

 Counselor Megan Roberts-

Clawson, LCMHC, 

NBCC 

336-846-2400 2143 meghann.roberts-

clawson@ashe.k12.nc.us 

 ASC Center 

Coordinator 

Elizabeth Dunbar 

MSW, LCSWA 

336-846-2400 2144 elizabeth.dunbar@ashe.k12.nc.us 

 Counselor Kelly Fletcher 336-846-2400 2141 kelly.fletcher@ashe.k12.nc.us 

 Counselor Lucy Phipps 336-846-2400 2140 lucy.phipps@ashe.k12.nc.us 

Ashe Early 

College 

Counselor Jessica Yates 336-846-1881  jessica.yates@ashe.k12.nc.us 

 

Ashe County 

Middle School 

School Nurse Stephanie Eggers 336-384-3591 3303 stephanie.eggers@ashe.k12.nc.us 

 Counselors Kristy Aldridge 336-384-3591 3305 kristy.aldridge@ashe.k12.nc.us 

 Ed.S. School 

Counseling 

Tammy Harvey 336-384-3591 3309 tammi.harvey@ashe.k12.nc.us 

      

School Based 

Health Center 

Manager Becky Frost, RN 336-246-9449 2101 becky.frost@apphealth.com 

 Counselor/LCSW Caitlyn Adams 336-246-9449 

336-384-3591 

2152  OR 

3331 

caitlyn.adams@apphealth.com 

 

Blue Ridge 

Elementary 

School Nurse Laura Branch, 

RN, BSN, NCSN 

336-384-4500 4108 laura.branch@ashe.k12.nc.us 

 Counselor Julie Jones 336-384-4500 4304 julie.jones@ashe.k12.nc.us 
 

Mountain View 

Elementary 

School Nurse Regan Perry, RN, 

BSN, NCSN 

336-982-4200 5306 regan.perry@ashe.k12.nc.us 

 Counselor Amy Tsolis 336-982-4200 5308 amy.tsolis@ashe.k12.nc.us 
 

Westwood 

Elementary 

School Nurse Libby Matheson, 

RN, BSN, NCSN 

336-877-2921 6102 libby.matheson@ashe.k12.nc.us 

 Counselor Amanda Bloomer 336-877-2921 6111 amanda.bloomer@ashe.k12.nc.us 
 

Contract Counselors that come to schools 
 All Elementary Jodi Provience One-Two days 

a week 

  

 ACHS ASC Center Daily   




